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Nome
TODINHO
VITROLINHA
REI ARTHUR
RAMBO
ESQUENTA
QUEX PEGA
FUGITIVO
IMPERIO
FLUXO
CALIBRE
DEOX-SET
ASAFA
PICARETA
ALTO FALANTE
PANTERA
INVOCADO
MALUCO
MARRETA

FUGITIVO

MENINO DE OURO

GAME OVER
FUTURO 1
SALAH
FAISCA
RANGO

Anilha
013219
030396
018143
337799
220158
SISPASS 05909
256480
013722
0180
017541
002383
034677
042645
601217
6624
311383
005490
016600
436998
9016399
038239
026681
008851
009356
032744

4 TORNEIO DO REI - COLEIRO 15/10/2022
SOAL- SC

Dono
MICHAEL DE MATOS
DIOGO CORREIA
JEFERSON MATEUS
FERNANDO
JONATAS DA COSTA
GERIVELTON REGIS
EDUARDO
EDUARDO G
JOAO CARARA
VALMOR B.
ADRIANO DOOSE
VANDO
DIEGO DA S LARA
THIAGO
ASSIS
JOSE
JOVELINO
DAVID
RUDINEI
CLEBER ATANASIO CORDEIRO
GABRIEL ALCEU
PAULO
DANIEL J DA SILVA
ALDO
PAULO DA SILVA

Cidade

BLUMENAU

BG

BRUSQUE
CAMBORIU

TIJUCAS

CAMBORIU

NOVA TRENTO

ITAPEMA

10/15 min
142/190
139/190
97/162
126/153
45/144
82/132
30/130
71/127
54/127
92/122
108/121
94/120
84/120
45/118
62/117
93/112
30/111
97/110

86/109
85/106
83/106
55/103
101/101
65/101
85/100

Pontos
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